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Twelve Step & Related Recovery Programs 
 

Christian 12 Step Alternatives 
https://cametobelieverecovery.org/ 

Celebrity Recovery: https://celebraterecovery.com/ 
https://www.christian12step.org/ 

 
General Resources 

Recoveries Anonymous - https://www.r-a.org/ 
Support Groups - https://supportgroups.com/ 

 
Substance Addiction 

Alcoholics Anonymous – http://www.alcoholics-anonymous.org 
Chemically Dependent Anonymous – http://www.cdaweb.org/ 
Cocaine Anonymous – http://www.ca.org/ 
Crystal Meth Anonymous – http://www.crystalmeth.org/ 
Dual Diagnosis Anonymous – http://www.ddaworldwide.org/ 
Heroin Anonymous – https://heroinanonymous.org/ 
Marijuana Anonymous – http://www.marijuana-anonymous.org/ 
Medication-Assisted Recovery Anonymous – https://www.mara-international.org/ 
Nicotine Anonymous – http://www.nicotine-anonymous.org/ 
Narcotics Anonymous – http://www.na.org/ 
Pills Anonymous – https://www.pillsanonymous.org/ 
 

Eating Addictions 
Anorexics and Bulimics Anonymous – http://aba12steps.org/ 
Compulsive Eaters Anonymous – http://www.ceahow.org/ 
Eating Disorders Anonymous – http://www.eatingdisordersanonymous.org/ 
Food Addicts Anonymous – http://foodaddictsanonymous.org/ 
Food Addicts in Recovery Anonymous – http://www.foodaddicts.org/ 
Overeaters Anonymous – http://www.oa.org/ 
 

Sex and Love Addictions 
Love Addicts Anonymous – http://www.loveaddicts.org/ 
Sex and Love Addicts Anonymous – http://www.slaafws.org/ 
Sex Addicts Anonymous – http://www.sexaa.org/ 
Sexaholics Anonymous – http://www.sa.org 
Sexual Compulsive Anonymous – http://www.sca-recovery.org/ 
Sexual Recovery Anonymous – http://sexualrecovery.org/ 
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For the Family 
Al-Anon/Alateen – http://www.al-anon.alateen.org/ 
Adult Children of Alcoholics – http://www.adultchildren.org/ 
Nar-Anon – http://nar-anon.org/ 
Families Anonymous – http://www.familiesanonymous.org/ 
Co-Anon/ Cocaine Anonymous – http://www.co-anon.org/ 
 

Money-Related Addictions 
Bettors Anonymous – http://www.bettorsanonymous.org/ 
Debtors Anonymous - https://debtorsanonymous.org/ 
Gaming Addicts Anonymous – https://www.gamingaddictsanonymous.org/ 
Gamblers Anonymous – http://www.gamblersanonymous.org/ 
Spenders Anonymous – http://www.spenders.org/ 
Underearners Anonymous - https://www.underearnersanonymous.org/ 
 

Other Anonymous Fellowships 
Bloggers Anonymous – http://darmano.typepad.com/bloggers_anonymous 
Clutterers Anonymous – http://www.clutterersanonymous.net/ 
Emotions Anonymous – http://www.emotionsanonymous.org/ 
Internet and Technology Addicts Anonymous –  https://internetaddictsanonymous.org/ 
Media Addicts Anonymous – https://www.mediaaddictsanonymous.org/ 
Procrastinators Anonymous – https://procrastinators-anonymous.org/ 
Recovering Couples Anonymous – http://www.recovering-couples.org/ 
Recoveries Anonymous – http://www.r-a.org/ 
Self-Mutilators Anonymous – https://www.thesira.org/ 
Survivors of Incest Anonymous – http://www.siawso.org/ 
Trauma Anonymous – http://traumaanonymous.com/ 
Workaholics Anonymous – https://workaholics-anonymous.org/ 
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